Boat
'@ Division 1.
1 Loulou
2 Rift
3 Scapegoat
4 Solution
5 Trifecta

[ DpDivision 2.
1 Strider
2 Blur
3 Surprise I

[l = Division 3.
1 Kumatage
2 Rascal
3 Water Music
4 Gypsy Moon

Lloyd Harbor Yacht Club Spring Series 2024

Scratch Sheet

Sail # Skipper
J-105 OD Course 1
334 Paul Beaudin
341 Bill Maher
619 James Reichel
65 David Willis
274 Hering, Scarpulla, Simkins

Spinnaker Course 1
332 Dan Corcoran
1123 P. Walters, G. Suss
675 Masaki Sato

Jib & Main Course 2
52243 James Meystrik
11426 Christopher Schneider
63367 Stephen O'Reilly
141 Doug Davies

17-May-24

Make/Model

J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105

J-109
J-80
J-80

C&C 99
Ericson 39
Elite 346
CAL 33-2 SD

Club

LHYC
LHYC
LHYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC/CYC

LHYC
LHYC
LHYC/CYC

LHYC
LHYC/CYC
YRALIS

Pt Jeff YC/MSSA

Rating

93
93
93
93
93

69
126
126

105
114
135
150



